Energy Performance Certificate 

Viewings  

Available by prior appointment via Linays Commercial Limited. 

Contact:   Email:  

Toby Allitt  ta@linays.co.uk 

Adrian Tutchings commercialproperty@linays.co.uk 

Price 

Price: £270,000 (Two Hundred and Seventy 

Thousand Pounds).  

To be sold upon a 999-year lease at a 

peppercorn rental subject to vacant 

possession.  

Our clients will consider letting the property 

upon a full repairing and insuring lease at 

terms to be agreed at a rental of £18,000